Warrnambool: 06 May 2024

R1

14:52

Other 390m

NAME
FOX AND FRIENDS
BK B

=

ESKIMO RUBY (L/SCR)
FINISH THE ARENA
FB

Tested
Black B

ADAM'S CHOICE
BKD

Aston Chuck
FW D

SHAKA UTAH
RBD D

Sudoku Jade
Black B

ol - M o HCO ~ NCH

15:32 | Other 390m

NAME
ASTON ACCORD
BEBD B

RONNY ALLSORTS
WF D

NARINGAL SALLY
RBD B

YAALA JUNIOR

WF B

SAINT JAYDEN
BED

Gracie Pacey

Black B

Al's Estafania
Black B

SAM'S GIRL
WF B

BEER-Q« A

R5

16:17

Other 390m

NAME

Ohana Paw Patrol
Blk & Wh D

Mac Cruz
BD B

Hot Rod Charlie
BK D

Beyond Belief
WBK B

Bora Burst
BK B

Battle Axle
BK D

Nimble Willow
BKB

Where The Forman
BK D

oo~ i o BRCON -~ RECUR O |

Sportsbet Bet with Mates (275+ Rank)

R3 Wannon Function Centre (275+rank)

Warrnambool Fencing Specialists (275+)

Kennel closes 14:07

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

TRAINER
GLENN CAMPBELL
ROBERT WOMBWELL

MATHEW WRIGHT

PETER KEANE

MICHAEL BOWERMAN

GLENN CAMPBELL

DEBBIE BEWLEY

JULIE GREEN

TRAINER

GLENN CAMPBELL

PETER FULTON

KURT HOWARD

JASON WICKHAM

CONNOR BYRNE

JULIE GREEN

JULIE GREEN

PETER FULTON

LAST 4

6455

4663

65

6585

5886

585

LAST 4

5486

2656

6627

7413

6656

8666

8863

2541

BEST T/D

23.35

22.94

22.87

NBT

22.95

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.66

22.69

NBT

22.39

22.60

NBT

NBT

22.75

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320-$160 - $50

TRAINER

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

JASON WICKHAM

DANIELLE KEANE

CATHERINE ROBERTS

ROSALIE KERR

WILLIAM DONLON

DEBBIE GOUDGE

MICHAEL BOWERMAN

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

5362

6642

3376

1287

7372

6734

8625

877P

BEST T/D

NBT

22.52

22.51

22.40

22.28

NBT

22.46

22.55

R2

15:12

Other 390m

NAME
ASTON SANUR
BD B

CHELSEA DAGGER
WBK B

SHAKA BIG CHIEF
RBD D

PLATYPUS YAALA
WBD D

BLUE FLAME

BEB

Wairua's Way
DKF B

PINEAPPLE JUICE
FD

Sisters New
Brindle B

BER -8« B3

R4

15:57

Other 450m

NAME
TWO TOOTS
BK D

Jellicent Bale
BK B

Saint Madix
BKD

IDYLLIC MEYER
BK B

Myola Dusk

FB

Tinker Kim

FB

Catch The King
BKD

Cawbourne Attack
Wh & BdI D

BEER-1Q« A

R6

16:39

Other 450m

NAME
Mighty Thanos
BK§ y

Cawbourne Gia
Wh & Blk B

Trojan Package
BK BJ 8
Mr. Quirk

BK D Q y

Teo Prince

Red Fwn D

Cawbourne Baxter
Black D

Dr. Forest
BK D

MUM SAID ALBERT
BKD

oo i o BECON ~ RECUR O |

N

.com.au

Macey's Bistro (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

GLENN CAMPBELL

PAUL RADSTOCK

MICHAEL BEWLEY

JASON WICKHAM

CAMERON MORRIS-FLYNN

DANIELLE KEANE

MATHEW WRIGHT

JULIE GREEN

Greyhound Adoption Program (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

TRACEY DEGLAITIS
DEBORAH COLEMAN
PETER BYRNE
CATHERINE ROBERTS
ANNETTE KAMPMAN
Jennifer Burns

LISA FARQUHAR

JULIE GREEN

Matko Hire (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

RONALD FISHER

JULIE GREEN

THOMAS SAMANTZIS

ALLAN BROOKES

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

JULIE GREEN

KEVIN QUINN

ROSALIE KERR

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

5365

874

577

2455

5368

688

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.84

NBT

NBT

NBT

23.12

23.00

23.27

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

4773

5361

3652

3232

4664

5573

6856

4545

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

NBT

25.68

26.00

25.78

26.00

NBT

25.89

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

5552

3486

4745

3777

7761

3668

8265

2748

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

25.65

NBT

26.00

25.92

NBT

NBT

25.64

26.40
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Warrnambool: 06 May 2024

R7 Cassign Design (275+ Rank)
16:54 | Other 450m
NAME

CLOSE COMBAT

BK D

POSIE YOU PEST
BD B

IN THE MIX

BK D

VALLETTA DIVA
BEBD B

MIGHTY MONARCH
BKD

MAYBE SPAGHETTI
BDD

WHIZBANG JAZZY
BD B

Drop Fift,
BKDP ey

BEER -0« B3

R9

17:33

Other 390m

NAME
CAN GET THIRSTY
BKB

Lorelle Soldier
Black B

Kumani Sapphire
BEB

Arka Glimmer
BK B

SPICY MACHETE
BKD

Oscar Deeds
BKD

Daisy Deeds

BK B

MR. BOOT BOOT
WBK D

BEER-BQ« A

R11

18:14

Other 390m

NAME
REDEMPTION ROCK
B

= Koutaki
222 BED

THAI MOGWAI

3 BKD

Chessmen
n BK D
I'M Air Raiding
BK D

Chasing Ii
E cr Ig-lslng_llmmy

Regal Rhode
BEBD D

Pull Start Pumba (L/SCR)

TRAINER

CAMERON MORRIS-FLYNN

MATHEW WRIGHT

CAMERON MORRIS-FLYNN

JOHN NICHOLLS

MICHAEL BOWERMAN

PETER FULTON

MARK JOHNSON

PAUL HERRY

Paddy Wants Pats (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

PETER KEANE

JULIE GREEN

KEVIN QUINN

Rachel Baulch

BELINDA CONNOLLY

GARRY ANDERS

MARK KEANE

JOHN FREWIN

Broad Tree Care (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

STEPHEN TABB

CHRISTIAN ROBERTS

KATHRYNE TABB

PETER BYRNE

LESLIE JOHNSON

CONNOR BYRNE

CHRISTIAN ROBERTS

DANIELLE KEANE

Kennel closes 14:07

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4

5522

5122

4266

5557

4124

34F6

571

2484

BEST T/D

NBT

25.80

NBT

26.33

NBT

26.27

NBT

25.73

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4

6377

7778

6557

5866

4746

6648

5683

5515

BEST T/D

23.08

NBT

22.75

22.92

NBT

22.43

22.57

23.01

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4

2437

1268

6364

6347

8563

5657

5848

4357

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

22.53

22.39

22.54

22.40

22.76

22.23

22.12

22.58

N

.com.au

RS Edwards Electrical (275+ Rank)
17:16 | Other 450m
NAME

Spicy Siren
V\fg By
Tapering Off
BKB g

Indy Delta

BE By

Lucy Deeds
BK B

Aussie Bronze
FB

Poison Sk

BD D y
Romp Tin

BK B P

White Brew
WBE D

BEER«BQ« B3

R10

17:55

Other 390m

NAME
Dr. Carlson
BEBD D

= SNOWY's Sister
BKB
Myola Sunrise
3 BKB
Striking Holly
n BKB
SONIC SONNY
5 wskD
Carleton Story
E BKD
TINKER GOOSE
RFD

Gallon Of Yap
BKB

R12

18:30 | Other 390m

NAME
Dimora Ashley

Chasing Barbie
=2= FB

Captain Bender (SCR)
Whirlwind Fire
FD

Inga Sadie (SCR)
Winnie's Wish
BEB

Vans Turbo
BDD

Brindle Bec
BD B

BER-B

TRAINER

BELINDA CONNOLLY

RAYMOND MAHONY

SHAUN BAULCH

VICKI ANDERS

TRACEY DEGLAITIS

SIMONE FISHER

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

RAYMOND BREWER

Wood Motorcycle & Mower (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

KEVIN QUINN

TRACEY DEGLAITIS

ANNETTE KAMPMAN

ANNETTE KAMPMAN

KEITH LLOYD

JOHN FREWIN

CRAIG BURNS

ELIZABETH BOERS

Sportsbet Same Race Multi (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

RAYMOND BREWER
CRISTINA GASON
RAYLENE GAVIN
MARK ROBERTS
PETER INGUANTI

LISA FARQUHAR
Narelle Byrne

DANIELLE KEANE

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

2238

3785

5F16

3332

5142

6266

3F23

5243

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

NBT

25.41

25.86

25.69

NBT

25.44

NBT

25.53

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

5217

5826

2746

3446

6511

6436

3188

3253

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.34

22.33

22.08

22.42

22.61

22.58

22.25

22.51

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

7663

8478

8786

7471

7668

2758

1688

5755

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.47

22.96
22.50
22.50
22.64

NBT

22.59

22.39
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